2025 RESIDENTAL ELECTRIC RATES

FIRST
NEXT
NEXT
NEXT
FIRST

OVER

2025 COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC RATES

FIRST
NEXT
NEXT
NEXT
FIRST

OVER

30
70
100
300
500

500

60
140
200
600

1000

1000

0.2502 $7.51
0.1692 $11.85
0.1445 $14.45
0.1412 $42.36

$76.16

0.1175

0.2717 $16.30
0.1827 $25.58
0.1524 $30.49
0.1400 $84.00

$156.37

0.1243

2025 RESIDENTAL WATER RATES

FIRST
NEXT
NEXT
FIRST

OVER

2025 NON RESIDENTAL WATER RATES

FIRST
NEXT
NEXT
FIRST

OVER

1000
2000
4000
7000

7000

1000
2000
4000
7000

7000

15.21 15.21

8.32 16.64
7.38 29.51
$61.36

$6.67 per 1000 gallons

19.57 19.57
11.93 23.86
10.91 43.63

$87.06

$8.08 per 1000 gallons

2025 WATER METER CHARGE

2025 SEWER RATES

$21.82 first 1000 gallons
$3.85 per 1000 after first 1000

2018 1.7% increase to water & sewer only
2019 1.3% increase to water & sewer only
2020 2.3% increase to electric/water/sewer
2021 1.1% increase to electric, water, sewer
2022 CPI for 2021 is 7.5% increase to water

& sewer 7.5%, Electric increase is 5% per council

SECURITY LIGHT $6.54
METERED SECURITY LIGHT $6.18
FLOOD LIGHT $12.56
2025 SATELLITE WATER RATE
FIRST 500,000 $5.94
500,001 1,000,000 $5.68
1,000,001 1,500,000 $5.44
1,500,001 2,000,000 $5.21
2,000,001 2,500,000 $4.94
2,500,001 3,000,000 $4.71
3,000,001 3,500,000 $4.40
3,500,001 4,000,000 $4.12
OVER 4,000,000 $3.82

2023 6% CPI increase to water/sewer, add $7 to sewer min;

increase Electric 4% per council

2024 increase water & sewer by CPI 3.2%, raise sewer
minimum to $21.18 to fund sewer plant upgrade
2025 3% CPI increase water sewer electric DJV



