2025 RESIDENTAL ELECTRIC RATES

FIRST	30	0.2502	\$7.51	SECURITY LIGHT	\$6.54
NEXT	70	0.1692	\$11.85	METERED SECURITY LIGHT	\$6.18
NEXT	100	0.1445	\$14.45	FLOOD LIGHT	\$12.56
NEXT	300	0.1412	\$42.36		
FIRST	500		\$76.16		
OVER	500	0.1175			

2025 COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC RATES

FIRST	60	0.2717	\$16.30
NEXT	140	0.1827	\$25.58
NEXT	200	0.1524	\$30.49
NEXT	600	0.1400	\$84.00
FIRST	1000		\$156.37
OVER	1000	0.1243	

2025 RESIDENTAL WATER RATES

2025 SATELLITE WATER RATE

FIRST	1000	15.21	15.21	FIRST	500,000	\$5.94
NEXT	2000	8.32	16.64	500,001	1,000,000	\$5.68
NEXT	4000	7.38	29.51	1,000,001	1,500,000	\$5.44
FIRST	7000		\$61.36	1,500,001	2,000,000	\$5.21
				2,000,001	2,500,000	\$4.94
OVER	7000	\$6.67 pe	er 1000 gallons	2,500,001	3,000,000	\$4.71
				3,000,001	3,500,000	\$4.40
				3,500,001	4,000,000	\$4.12
2025 N	ON RESI	DENTAL V	WATER RATES	OVER	4,000,000	\$3.82

FIRST 1000 19.57 19.57 NEXT 2000 11.93 23.86 NEXT 4000 10.91 43.63 FIRST 7000 \$87.06

OVER 7000 \$8.08 per 1000 gallons

2025 WATER METER CHARGE \$3.00

2025 SEWER RATES

\$21.82 first 1000 gallons

\$3.85 per 1000 after first 1000

2018 1.7% increase to water & sewer only

2019 1.3% increase to water & sewer only

2020 2.3% increase to electric/water/sewer

2021 1.1% increase to electric, water, sewer

2022 CPI for 2021 is 7.5% increase to water

& sewer 7.5%, Electric increase is 5% per council

2023 6% CPI increase to water/sewer, add \$7 to sewer min; increase Electric 4% per council

2024 increase water & sewer by CPI 3.2%, raise sewer minimum to \$21.18 to fund sewer plant upgrade

2025 3% CPI increase water sewer electric

DJV